Classificagéo oficiosa na 12 Subida Oficial

e oy [ «-gTTo
8 ] Hat CSB Motor Clob RX 01 ik Saliean | 9GS ] '
2 | 5 |JoseFara R e | Kart 3:37,693 | 94,26 6,437 6,437
3| 3 M"’Q”E'S“”EE_ g’ﬂi%ﬁ;ﬁg S | Kart 3:37,934 | 94,16 6,678 0,241
4 | 11 |SergioJesus o g“'_gfa‘f; | Kart 3:30,607 | 93,44 8,351 1,673
¥ EialﬁfaiFlg?ng:ma Sl by TR e |'° A ki Mg o bl
61 8 ;iﬁgﬂrsi?if;ra Peache o11 CT5 0UR e |'° i~ ARG || Ot e il
7 | 14 |Pascoal ""‘“f“ ik _|em X-proto 3:54,464 | 87,52 23,208 5,856
@19 Eta&mlﬂ;ﬁ:ﬁ;ga o Bali, 1200 201 & | X2 WOHIER ] Ae £8,00 ok
o | ¢ |JoseLoreto é‘f‘;[}‘f;r;”m - | Kart X-proto 3:59,990 | 85,50 28,734 0,225
10 | 16 |RabenFreitas g;fi;';fﬁj | Kart X-proto 4:03,228 | 84,37 31,972 3,238
11 | 18 |Jo@0 Andrade i‘gg?gﬁfggg | Kart X-proto 4:04,793 | 83,83 33,537 1,565
12 | 19 | godro Macedo . Ef;*’g E’ﬁ;ﬁ“;‘;‘% o |2 P1 4:05,087 | 83,73 33,831 0,294
13 | 21 ‘éﬂf‘fn":ﬁﬁg‘rf e i _ |3 P2 4:07,991 | 82,74 36,735 2,904
et B Eﬁﬁfi; il LT ERE a P2 4:08,297 | 82,64 ik pages:
15 | 25 RS Lo sl S P 18 P2 4:10,455 | 81,93 39,199 2,158
16 | 12 Eisé"glfl‘fas””sa %EEEE(;EE:E(EWU} _ |10 X2 4:11,455 | 81,61 40,199 1,000
17 | 20 ﬁf;{f'éfﬂ”;f;s e pre e o X2 4:14,011 | 80,78 42,755 2,556
18 | 20 | 199 ;ﬁ:[% bl e NE X 4:14,426 | 80,65 43,170 0,415
19 | 26 | ooV . et NE X 1 4:20,723 | 78,70 49,467 6,297
20 | 31 ';';uf; g{fﬂf;es ?f;;faiif”es ol P1 4:24,701 | 77,52 53,445 3,078
21 | 27 %;ggggnfh?‘”“‘ oty NE P 1 4:30,733 | 75,79 59,477 6,032
22 | 30 :;]‘%‘312“’5‘:;9;:5 E;j‘; i ra |0 X 1 4:32,178 | 7539 | 1:00,922 1,445
23, | aar e e l”jﬁ';:fffﬁ]gg |8 X 1 4:51,198 | 70,47 | 1:19,942 19,020
24 | 32 |\ose CIo ‘F’j‘:f;;fmﬁ . L X 1 4:54,927 | 69,58 | 1:23,671 3,729
25 | 24 E;;;F;";ES e ol X 2 4:58,246 | 68,80 | 1:26,990 3,319
2 | 33 |lorana JPE;E;;H?@? i |8 X 1 5:04,583 | 67,37 | 1:33,327 6,337
27 | 2 'SEE?SSTEE iyl e o | X 2 519,324 | 64,26 | 1:48,068 14,741

Resultados processados por 2 @eb




